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Indique Law is proud to present the first edition of our national legal fest
‘Lexspective’21’. 

Indique-Nirmal Initiative:
Poster making Competition 
Illustrate your thoughts on
child welfare and win cash
prizes upto Rs. 4500.

Vidhi Lekh: Article
Writing Competition 
Pen your opinion and win
cash prizes upto Rs. 4500.

Cross Talk: Debate
Competition (English)
Articulate your research 
and win cash prizes upto
Rs. 4500.

Indique Constitution
Quiz
Tackle the challenging questions
and win cash prizes upto Rs. 2200

Vidhi Craft:
Legal Drafting
Showcase your drafting skills
and win cash prizes upto
Rs. 4500. 

Client Counselling
Competition 
Display fundamental skills
necessary for all successful
lawyers and win cash prizes
worth Rs. 9000..

Legotech Innovatia:
Business Plan Presentation 
Present your out of the box
legal ideas and win cash
prize of Rs. 4000

contact@ilawjournal.org+91- 6377600276
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संवाद: �ह�द� वाद-�ववाद
��तयो�गता 
अपनी राय एवं �वचार ��तुत कर� और
पाए ं4500 �पए तक के पुर�कार
जीतने का मौका।
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Register by: 19th Feb 2021
(Fill the registration form attached with this brochure) 

Prelims
15 MCQs

Finals
15 MCQs 

10 Text Based Answers 

Kn
ow

ledge Partner

NOWNOWREGISTER

PRIZES:

RULES:

Indique
Constitution Quiz

1st Prize - Rs. 1200 + Additional Perks*
2nd Prize - Rs. 1000 + Additional Perks*

#itsquiztime

20th, 25th February, 2021 | 4:00 PM

Rounds:

 * Additional Perks are provided on page 11.

Winners will receive a chance to intern under Adv. Aman Bansal,
Advocate at Punjab & Haryana High Court.

Registraion fee: Rs. 149/-

https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
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Last date for submission - 22nd February, 2021.

Result Declaration - 28th February, 2021.

1st Prize - Rs. 3000 + Additional perks

2nd Prize - Rs. 1500 + Additional perks

PRIZES:

Pu
bli

catio
n Partner 

FORMAT:

THEME:

NOWNOWREGISTER

Each team may comprise of maximum 03 and minimum 02 persons. 

Word limit - maximum 8000 words. 

Registration Fee: Rs.300/- 

Vidhi Craft:
Legal Drafting Competition 

Open Theme (Any contemporary legal issue)
For Reference - Uniform Civil Code, 2021 ; Legalisation Of Same Sex
Marriage, 2021 ; The Live-in Relationship (Regulation) Bill, 2021.

#vidhishala

Online

     Winner will get free publication in Vidhi Aagaz's
     Manupatra indexed Journals.

     Runners Up will get 50% scholarship on publication
     in Vidhi Aagaz's Manupatra indexed Journals.

     Top 10 authors will get free publication in Indique
     Law Journal (ILJ)

https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
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FORMAT:

IMPORTANT DATES:

PRIZES:

NOWNOWREGISTER

1st Prize - Rs. 2000 + Additional perks
2nd Prize - Rs. 1500 + Additional perks
3rd Prize - Rs. 1000 + Additional perks

THEME:

Poster can be either hand drawn or digitally made.
Team of maximum 02 persons can participate (individual entry
is also allowed)

Registration Fee: Rs. 200/-. 
 

Prevention Of Sexual Violence Against Children

Indique-Nirmal Initiative:
Poster Making Competition

#creactivity

Last date for submission - 22nd February, 2021
Result declaration - 28th February, 2021 

Online

 *Additional Perks are provided on page 11.

(बाल योन-शोषण क� रोकथाम)

Nirmal Initiative Trust is a Vrindavan-based
non-profit organization working to address
sexual violence against children. 

https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
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Vidhi Lekh: Article
Writing Competition

IMPORTANT DATES

#penitdown

1st Prize - Rs. 3000 + Additional Perks
2nd Prize - Rs. 1500 + Additional Perks

Authors are free to write on any contemporary social, political or
legal issue. 

Last date for submission - 22nd February, 2021
Result declaration - 28th February, 2021

Online

 Co-authorship is allowed. 

Word Limit: 1500- 2500 words (excluding footnotes). 

 Registration Fee: Rs. 300/-.

PRIZES:

THEME

FORMAT:

NOWNOWREGISTER

Pu
bli

catio
n Partner 

     Winner will get free publication in Vidhi Aagaz's
     Manupatra indexed Journals.

     Runners Up will get 50% scholarship on publication
     in Vidhi Aagaz's Manupatra indexed Journals.

     Top 10 authors will get free publication in Indique
     Law Journal (ILJ)

https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
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PRIZES:

IMPORTANT DATES

Client Counselling
Competition 

Kn
ow

ledge Partner

NOWNOWREGISTER

 *Additional Perks are provided on page 11.

Winning Team - Rs. 5000 + Additional Perks*
Runners up Team - Rs. 2500 + Additional Perks*
Best Counsel - Rs. 1500 + Additional Perks*

Last date for Registration - 19th February, 2021
Prelims and Quarterfinals - 27th February, 2021
Semi Finals and Final - 28th February, 2021

Consumer Law 
Arbitration and Conciliation Law
Family Law

Contract Law 
Criminal Law 
Constitutional Law

27th-28th February, 2021 | Online 

#solveit

APPLICABLE LAWS 

The problems shall be broadly based on but not completely limited to the above mentioned laws
and participants are expected to have knowledge of other ancillary laws and procedures:

Winning team will receive a chance to intern under
Adv. SK Garg Narwana, (Advocate at P&H High Court).

Registration Fee - Rs. 1000/- (Per team)

https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
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PRIZES:

TOPIC

HONOURABLE JUDGES

Mr. Vivek Sood
Senior Advocate,

High Court Of Delhi

Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 
Asst. Professor of Law, 

RGNUL, Patiala 

Mrs. Sumitra Singh 
Asst. Professor of Law, 
Amity University, Noida 

Cross Talk: 
Debate Competition (English)

FORMAT:

#youropinionmatters

Constitutionality Of Anti
Conversion Laws 

Each team will comprise of two

Each team will be alotted total of

Registration Fee: Rs. 400/-. (team)

       members (for and against).

      8 minutes to speak. 

1st Prize - Rs. 3000 + Additional Perks
2nd Prize - Rs. 1500 + Additional Perks

21st February, 2021 | 11:00 AM

 * Additional Perks are provided on page 11.

NOWNOWREGISTER

Winning team will receive
a chance to intern under
Adv. Vivek Sood,
(Senior Advocate at Delhi High Court).

Sandeep Saini 
HOD (Academics)

Geeta Institute Of Law 

https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
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पुर�कार (Prizes): 

�वषय (Topic) �ा�प (Format)

Sandeep Saini 
HOD (Academics)

Geeta Institute Of Law 

Dr. Ajaymeet Singh
Asst. Professor of Law, 

LPU, Jalandhar 

Ms. Chinky Nanda
Asst. Professor of Law 
Geeta Institute of law

संवाद: �ह�द� वाद-�ववाद
��तयो�गता  

#vichaarsanchaar

�नणा�यक मंडल (Judges)

�या धमा�तरण �वरोधी कानून
संवैधा�नक है?

21st February, 2021 | 2:00 PM

��येक ट�म म� दो सद�य शा�मल ह�ग े।

हर ट�म को बोलने के �लए कुल आठ �मनट

रे�ज��ेशन शु�क - Rs. 400/-.(ट�म) 

      आवं�टत �कए जाएगँे ।
Constitutionality Of Anti-
Conversion Laws 

�थम ��कार - Rs. 3000 + अ�त�र� लाभ  
��तीय पुर�कार - Rs. 1500 + अ�त�र� लाभ  
 *अ�त�र� लाभ पेज 11 पर �दए गए है। 

contact@ilawjournal.org+91- 6377600276

NOWNOWREGISTER

https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
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Present Your Idea

Win Exciting Cash Prizes 

1.  Participants can present any idea about law.
2. Participants can form a team or present as
    an individual.
3. Participants have to present their ideas in
    the form of ppt on google meet.
4. Maximum time allotted for presentation:
    10 mins.
5. Registration Fee: Rs. 399/-

Legotech Innovatia:
Business Plan Presentation

Best Plan will be awarded Rs 4000 + 30% off on
website development by Lotus Design Labs

#outofthebox

FORMAT:

26th February, 2021 | 2:00 PM 

PRIZES:

Sponsered by

contact@ilawjournal.org+91- 6377600276

NOWNOWREGISTER

https://lotusdesignlabs.com/
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
https://forms.gle/GJxw4CMTLwRfANuJ6
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Vidhi Aagaz

Knowledge Partners

Memo Pundits Projectvala

contact@ilawjournal.org+91- 6377600276+91- 6377600276

Winners will receive 40% discount in courses from Memo Pundits.
Runners Up will receive 25% discount from Memo Pundits. 
All the participants will receive 10% discount on courses from
Memo Pundits.
Additionally, all the participants will receive 20% scholarship on
publication from Vidhi Aagaz.
All the Winners and Runners-up will get free publication in next
issue of Indique Law Journal. 

www.ilawjournal.org

IJLMH 

IJLSI IJLSI

Daksha
Fellowship

Kanooniyat

OUR PARTNERSOUR PARTNERSOUR PARTNERS

Additional Benefits

Trace Your Case

Title Partner

Simone & Josephine

Law Firm
Think India

https://www.ilawjournal.org/
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Indique Constitution
Quiz  (Prelims)

4:00 PM 

Last Date For Submission Of:
Vidhi Craft: Legal Drafting Competition.
Indique-Nirmal Initiative Poster Making

Vidhi Lekh: Article Writing Competition.

 

    Competition.

Last Date For Registration
(for all the events)

Client Counselling
Competition 

Prelims &
Quarter
Finals 

Indique Constitution
Quiz  (Finals)

4:00 PM 

Client Counselling
Competition 

Semi Finals & 
Final 

Legotech Innovatia
Business Plan
Presentation

2:00 PM 

Cross Talk: Debate
Competition

11:00 AM 
(English)

Event Outline

संवाद: �ह�द� वाद- �ववाद
��तयो�गता

2:00 PM 
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19th - 28th February, 2021


